
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Cargo  (Tonnes)

February 2013

* Transborder Airline
Note :  Figures may not sum to total due to rounding.

Washington Dulles International Airport

Aeroflot 

Air France 

All Nippon 

American 

Austrian 

Avianca 

British Airways 

COPA 

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

 0

 0

 0

 22

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 25

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 47

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 162

 353

 0

 112

 2

 318

 5

 0

 426

 637

 0

 335

 1

 527

 1

 1

 588

 990

 0

 447

 3

 845

 6

 0

 162

 353

 22

 112

 2

 318

 5

 0

 426

 637

 25

 335

 1

 527

 1

 1

 588

 990

 47

 447

 3

 845

 6

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 22
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 25
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 47
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 0
 0

 162
 0

 353
 0

 0
 0

 112
 0

 2
 0

 318
 0

 5
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 426
 0

 637
 0

 0
 0

 335
 0

 1
 0

 524
 2

 1
 0

Deplaned

 1
 0

 588
 0

 990
 0

 0
 0

 447
 0

 3
 0

 843
 2

 6
 0

Total

 0
 0

 162
 0

 353
 0

 22
 0

 112
 0

 2
 0

 318
 0

 5
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 426
 0

 637
 0

 25
 0

 335
 0

 1
 0

 524
 2

 1
 0

Deplaned

 1
 0

 588
 0

 990
 0

 47
 0

 447
 0

 3
 0

 843
 2

 6
 0

Total

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

Domestic TotalInternational

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Cargo  (Tonnes)

February 2013

* Transborder Airline
Note :  Figures may not sum to total due to rounding.

Washington Dulles International Airport

Delta 

Emirates 

Ethiopian Airlines 

Evergreen International 

Federal Express 

GAF 

JetBlue 

KLM Royal Dutch 

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

 20

 0

 0

 0

 2,629

 0

 0

 0

 13

 0

 0

 0

 2,772

 0

 0

 0

 32

 0

 0

 0

 5,401

 0

 0

 0

 0

 332

 25

 50

 0

 20

 0

 146

 0

 278

 51

 0

 0

 19

 0

 350

 0

 610

 76

 50

 0

 39

 0

 496

 20

 332

 25

 50

 2,629

 20

 0

 146

 13

 278

 51

 0

 2,772

 19

 0

 350

 32

 610

 76

 50

 5,401

 39

 0

 496

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 4
 16

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 2,629
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 10
 2

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 2,772
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 14
 18

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 5,401
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 0
 0

 332
 0

 25
 0

 50
 0

 0
 0

 20
 0

 0
 0

 146
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 278
 0

 51
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 19
 0

 0
 0

 350
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 610
 0

 76
 0

 50
 0

 0
 0

 39
 0

 0
 0

 496
 0

Total

 4
 16

 332
 0

 25
 0

 50
 0

 2,629
 0

 20
 0

 0
 0

 146
 0

Enplaned

 10
 2

 278
 0

 51
 0

 0
 0

 2,772
 0

 19
 0

 0
 0

 350
 0

Deplaned

 14
 18

 610
 0

 76
 0

 50
 0

 5,401
 0

 39
 0

 0
 0

 496
 0

Total

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

Domestic TotalInternational

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Cargo  (Tonnes)

February 2013

* Transborder Airline
Note :  Figures may not sum to total due to rounding.

Washington Dulles International Airport

Korean Air 

Lufthansa 

Mountain Air Cargo 

PSA 

Qatar Amiri Air 

SAS 

Saudi Arabian 

South African 

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 3

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 3

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 70

 302

 0

 0

 552

 117

 145

 224

 111

 439

 0

 0

 339

 364

 1

 65

 182

 741

 0

 0

 891

 481

 146

 289

 70

 302

 0

 1

 552

 117

 145

 224

 111

 439

 3

 0

 339

 364

 1

 65

 182

 741

 3

 1

 891

 481

 146

 289

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 3
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 3
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 70
 0

 302
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 552
 0

 117
 0

 145
 0

 224
 0

Enplaned

 111
 0

 439
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 339
 0

 364
 0

 1
 0

 65
 0

Deplaned

 182
 0

 741
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 891
 0

 481
 0

 146
 0

 289
 0

Total

 70
 0

 302
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 552
 0

 117
 0

 145
 0

 224
 0

Enplaned

 111
 0

 439
 0

 3
 0

 0
 0

 339
 0

 364
 0

 1
 0

 65
 0

Deplaned

 182
 0

 741
 0

 3
 0

 1
 0

 891
 0

 481
 0

 146
 0

 289
 0

Total

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

Domestic TotalInternational

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Cargo  (Tonnes)

February 2013

* Transborder Airline
Note :  Figures may not sum to total due to rounding.

Washington Dulles International Airport

Southwest 

TACA International 

Turkish Airlines 

United 

United Parcel Service 

Virgin Atlantic 

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

 15

 0

 0

 632

 422

 0

 38

 0

 0

 703

 513

 0

 53

 0

 0

 1,336

 935

 0

 0

 3

 140

 1,549

 0

 291

 0

 22

 153

 3,078

 0

 190

 0

 25

 293

 4,627

 0

 480

 15

 3

 140

 2,181

 422

 291

 38

 22

 153

 3,781

 513

 190

 53

 25

 293

 5,963

 935

 480

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 15
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 488
 144

 407
 15

 0
 0

Enplaned

 38
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 501
 202

 487
 26

 0
 0

Deplaned

 53
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 989
 346

 893
 41

 0
 0

Total

 0
 0

 3
 0

 140
 0

 1,541
 8

 0
 0

 291
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 22
 0

 153
 0

 3,059
 19

 0
 0

 190
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 25
 0

 293
 0

 4,600
 27

 0
 0

 480
 0

Total

 15
 0

 3
 0

 140
 0

 2,030
 152

 407
 15

 291
 0

Enplaned

 38
 0

 22
 0

 153
 0

 3,560
 222

 487
 26

 190
 0

Deplaned

 53
 0

 25
 0

 293
 0

 5,589
 374

 893
 41

 480
 0

Total

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

Domestic TotalInternational

Report Totals Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total
Domestic Total International Total

 3,740  4,068  7,808  4,918  7,387  12,305  8,658  11,455  20,113Grand Total

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

 Total

Freight and Express

Mail

 3,565

 175

 3,837

 231

 7,402

 406

 4,910

 8

 7,365

 22

 12,276

 29

 8,475

 182

 11,202

 253

 19,677

 435


